
2012 Surrey Schools Ski Championships

     Team Event Results - Primary

MINI - Girls
Pos  School                           1st Run      2nd Run        Total

MINI - Boys
Pos  School                           1st Run      2nd Run        Total
     Surbiton   PRI B                                48.32          DNQ
     Rokeby PRI  C                                   42.49          DNQ
     South Farnham School IND                                       DNQ

MINI - Mixed
Pos  School                           1st Run      2nd Run        Total

B&G - Girls
Pos  School                           1st Run      2nd Run        Total
  1  Danes Hill  A                      34.84        34.10        68.94
  2  Surbiton   PRI C                   41.17        40.66        81.83
     Danes Hill  B                                   49.91          DNQ

B&G - Boys
Pos  School                           1st Run      2nd Run        Total
  1  Cranmore PRI  A                    34.30        33.68        67.98
  2  Danes Hill  C                      34.43        34.11        68.54
  3  Surbiton   PRI A                   39.11        37.02        76.13
  4  Cranmore PRI  B                    40.18        40.35        80.53
  5  Shrewsbury House PRI               45.18        44.66        89.84
     Rokeby PRI  A                                   37.47          DNQ
     Rokeby PRI  B                                   46.33          DNQ
     More House School IND                                          DNQ

B&G - Mixed
Pos  School                           1st Run      2nd Run        Total
  1  Danes Hill  D                      40.84        50.33        91.17

Overall Primary - Girls
Pos  School                    Cat    1st Run      2nd Run        Total
  1  Danes Hill  A             B&G      34.84        34.10        68.94
  2  Surbiton   PRI C          B&G      41.17        40.66        81.83
     Danes Hill  B             B&G                   49.91          DNQ

Overall Primary - Boys
Pos  School                    Cat    1st Run      2nd Run        Total
  1  Cranmore PRI  A           B&G      34.30        33.68        67.98
  2  Danes Hill  C             B&G      34.43        34.11        68.54
  3  Surbiton   PRI A          B&G      39.11        37.02        76.13
  4  Cranmore PRI  B           B&G      40.18        40.35        80.53
  5  Shrewsbury House PRI      B&G      45.18        44.66        89.84
     Surbiton   PRI B         MINI                   48.32          DNQ
     Rokeby PRI  A             B&G                   37.47          DNQ
     Rokeby PRI  B             B&G                   46.33          DNQ
     Rokeby PRI  C            MINI                   42.49          DNQ
     South Farnham School IND MINI                                  DNQ
     More House School IND     B&G                                  DNQ



Overall Primary - Mixed
Pos  School                    Cat    1st Run      2nd Run        Total
  1  Danes Hill  D             B&G      40.84        50.33        91.17



2012 Surrey Schools Ski Championships

    Team Event Results - Secondary

MID - Girls
Pos  School                           1st Run      2nd Run        Total
  1  Surbiton  SEC A                    32.11        30.20        62.31
  2  Danes Hill  E                      32.49        32.61        65.10
  3  Surbiton  SEC B                    39.33        38.21        77.54
     All Hallows School IND                                         DNQ

MID - Boys
Pos  School                           1st Run      2nd Run        Total
  1  Cranmore   SEC  A                  29.29        29.51        58.80
  2  Reeds C                            29.83        29.14        58.97
  3  Cranmore   SEC  B                  35.05        37.02        72.07
  4  Reeds D                            37.54        35.33        72.87
  5  Rokeby SEC A                       55.05        32.33        87.38
     Shrewsbury House  SEC              43.71                       DNQ
     Ash Manor School IND                                           DNQ
     Rokeby SEC IND                                                 DNQ
     Halliford School A                 46.59                       DNQ

MID - Mixed
Pos  School                           1st Run      2nd Run        Total
  1  Danes Hill  F                      37.97        37.40        75.37
     Danes Hill IND                                                 DNQ

SEN - Girls
Pos  School                           1st Run      2nd Run        Total
  1  Surbiton  SEC D                    29.60        30.10        59.70
     Surbiton  SEC C                    26.38                       DNQ
     Surbiton  SEC E                                 30.47          DNQ
     Hawley Place School IND                                        DNQ
     Winston Churchill School                                       DNQ
     Farnham Heath End IND                                          DNQ
     Woldingham School                               40.06          DNQ

SEN - Boys
Pos  School                           1st Run      2nd Run        Total
  1  Halliford School B                 43.33        53.26        96.59
  2  RGS  B                             36.44        71.45       107.89
     Reeds A                                         25.72          DNQ
     Reeds B                                         28.47          DNQ
     Woolmer Hill School IND                                        DNQ
     CLFS  IND                                                      DNQ
     Weydon School IND                                              DNQ
     RGS  A                                          31.94          DNQ
     RGS IND                                                        DNQ
     Kings College Guildford I                                      DNQ

SEN - Mixed
Pos  School                           1st Run      2nd Run        Total
     Reeds IND                                                      DNQ

Overall Secondary - Girls
Pos  School                    Cat    1st Run      2nd Run        Total
  1  Surbiton  SEC D           SEN      29.60        30.10        59.70
  2  Surbiton  SEC A           MID      32.11        30.20        62.31
  3  Danes Hill  E             MID      32.49        32.61        65.10
  4  Surbiton  SEC B           MID      39.33        38.21        77.54



     Surbiton  SEC C           SEN      26.38                       DNQ
     Surbiton  SEC E           SEN                   30.47          DNQ
     Hawley Place School IND   SEN                                  DNQ
     Winston Churchill School  SEN                                  DNQ
     Farnham Heath End IND     SEN                                  DNQ
     All Hallows School IND    MID                                  DNQ
     Woldingham School         SEN                   40.06          DNQ

Overall Secondary - Boys
Pos  School                    Cat    1st Run      2nd Run        Total
  1  Cranmore   SEC  A         MID      29.29        29.51        58.80
  2  Reeds C                   MID      29.83        29.14        58.97
  3  Cranmore   SEC  B         MID      35.05        37.02        72.07
  4  Reeds D                   MID      37.54        35.33        72.87
  5  Rokeby SEC A              MID      55.05        32.33        87.38
  6  Halliford School B        SEN      43.33        53.26        96.59
  7  RGS  B                    SEN      36.44        71.45       107.89
     Reeds A                   SEN                   25.72          DNQ
     Reeds B                   SEN                   28.47          DNQ
     Shrewsbury House  SEC     MID      43.71                       DNQ
     Woolmer Hill School IND   SEN                                  DNQ
     Ash Manor School IND      MID                                  DNQ
     CLFS  IND                 SEN                                  DNQ
     Weydon School IND         SEN                                  DNQ
     RGS  A                    SEN                   31.94          DNQ
     RGS IND                   SEN                                  DNQ
     Rokeby SEC IND            MID                                  DNQ
     Halliford School A        MID      46.59                       DNQ
     Kings College Guildford I SEN                                  DNQ

Overall Secondary - Mixed
Pos  School                    Cat    1st Run      2nd Run        Total
  1  Danes Hill  F             MID      37.97        37.40        75.37
     Reeds IND                 SEN                                  DNQ
     Danes Hill IND            MID                                  DNQ


